QUEEN OF THE DAMNED

Captions

QD-3121	STUART TOWNSEND (Lestat) and AALIYAH (Akasha) in Warner Bros. Pictures' and Village Roadshow Pictures' supernatural adventure "Queen of the Damned."
CN30-24a	STUART TOWNSEND (Lestat) in Warner Bros. Pictures' and Village Roadshow Pictures' supernatural adventure "Queen of the Damned."
QD-2314	AALIYAH (Akasha) in Warner Bros. Pictures' and Village Roadshow Pictures' supernatural adventure "Queen of the Damned."
QD-136	MARGUERITE MOREAU (Jesse) in Warner Bros. Pictures' and Village Roadshow Pictures' supernatural adventure "Queen of the Damned."
QD-1218r	STUART TOWNSEND (Lestat) and AALIYAH (Akasha) in Warner Bros. Pictures' and Village Roadshow Pictures' supernatural adventure "Queen of the Damned."
QD-834r	AALIYAH (Akasha) in Warner Bros. Pictures' and Village Roadshow Pictures' supernatural adventure "Queen of the Damned."
QD-4027	MARGUERITE MOREAU (Jesse) and STUART TOWNSEND (Lestat) in Warner Bros. Pictures' and Village Roadshow Pictures' supernatural adventure "Queen of the Damned."

- QD-1730 VINCENT PEREZ (Marius) and STUART TOWNSEND (Lestat) in Warner Bros. Pictures' and Village Roadshow Pictures' supernatural adventure "Queen of the Damned."
- CN10-23A STUART TOWNSEND (Lestat) and AALIYAH (Akasha) in Warner Bros. Pictures' and Village Roadshow Pictures' supernatural adventure "Queen of the Damned."
- QD-1848 VINCENT PEREZ (Marius) in Warner Bros. Pictures' and Village Roadshow Pictures' supernatural adventure "Queen of the Damned."
- QD-4353r (L-r) AALIYAH (Akasha), LENA OLIN (Maharet), STUART TOWNSEND (Lestat) and BRUCE SPENCE (Vampire Khayman), in background, in Warner Bros. Pictures' and Village Roadshow Pictures' supernatural adventure "Queen of the Damned."
- QD-3906 STUART TOWNSEND (Lestat) in Warner Bros. Pictures' and Village Roadshow Pictures' supernatural adventure "Queen of the Damned."
- CN39a-33a AALIYAH (Akasha) in Warner Bros. Pictures' and Village Roadshow Pictures' "Queen of the Damned."
- QD-970 STUART TOWNSEND (Lestat) in Warner Bros. Pictures' and Village Roadshow Pictures' supernatural adventure "Queen of the Damned."
- QD-4007 STUART TOWNSEND (Lestat) and MARGUERITE MOREAU (Jesse) in Warner Bros. Pictures' and Village Roadshow Pictures' supernatural adventure "Queen of the Damned."

- QD-5650 AALIYAH (Akasha) in Warner Bros. Pictures' and Village Roadshow Pictures' supernatural adventure "Queen of the Damned."
- 117 AALIYAH (Akasha) and STUART TOWNSEND (Lestat) in Warner Bros. Pictures' and Village Roadshow Pictures' supernatural adventure "Queen of the Damned."
- QD-3033r AALIYAH and Director MICHAEL RYMER on the set of Warner Bros. Pictures' and Village Roadshow Pictures' supernatural adventure "Queen of the Damned."
- QD-R18-16r AALIYAH (Akasha) and STUART TOWNSEND (Lestat) in Warner Bros. Pictures' and Village Roadshow Pictures' supernatural adventure "Queen of the Damned."
- QD-2635 MARGUERITE MOREAU (Jesse) in Warner Bros. Pictures' and Village Roadshow Pictures' supernatural adventure "Queen of the Damned."

Warner Bros. Pictures presents, in association with Village Roadshow Pictures and NPV Entertainment, a Material Production, *Queen of the Damned* starring STUART TOWNSEND, AALIYAH and MARGUERITE MOREAU, with VINCENT PEREZ and LENA OLIN. Directed by MICHAEL RYMER, the film is produced by JORGE SARALEGUI; the screenplay is by SCOTT ABBOTT and MICHAEL PETRONI, based on *The Vampire Chronicles* by ANNE RICE; the Executive Producers are SU ARMSTRONG, ANDREW MASON, BILL GERBER and BRUCE BERMAN; the Director of Photography is IAN BAKER; the Production Designer is GRAHAM "GRACE" WALKER; the Editor is DANY COOPER; with music by RICHARD GIBBS and JONATHAN DAVIS.

Queen of the Damned will be distributed worldwide by Warner Bros. Pictures, an AOL Time Warner Company, and in select territories, by Village Roadshow Pictures.

Queen of the Damned has been rated "R" by the MPAA for "vampire violence."

www.queenofthedamned.com/AOL Keyword: Queen of the Damned